
E-LEARNING 
REGISTRATION FORM

ON-LINE AND ON-DEMAND 
Takethesecoursesfromany computer atyourleisure

SELECTYOUR COURSE(S) 

COURS TITLE 

ACTIVE SHOOTER: 8 HOURS* 

DANGEROUS DRIVING CALLS: 8 HOURS* 

DE-ESCALATION FOR MENTAL HEALTH: 8 HOURS*

HANDLING MENTAL HEALTH, SUBSTANCE ABUSE 
 

UNDERSTANDING & RESPONDING TO 
TERRORISM: 8 HOURS* 

PUBLIC RECORDS LAW: 4 HOURS* 

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE OVERVIEW/UPDATE 

POLICE REFORM LAW 

Use of Force, De-escalation & Implicit Bias 

*indicates State 911 approved course 

$125

$125 

$150 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$50 

$150 

COURSE TITLE 

CRIMINAL LAW & PROCEDURE for 911 Call-takers: 
16 HOURS* 
DISPATCH LEGAL ISSUES: 8 HOURS* 

DYNAMICS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE: 8 HOURS* 

UNDERSTANDING CULTURAL NORMS: 8 HOURS* 

POLICE MATRON & HOLDING FACILITY: 4 HOURS 

LEGAL ASPECTS FOR POLICE SUPERVISORS 

CRITICAL POLICE LEGAL TRAINING 

The Complete Law Course: 

$195

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$150 

$150 

$250 

X X FEE PER
ATTENDEE 

FEE PER
ATTENDEE 

& COGNITIVE IMPAIRMENT CALLS: 8 HOURS*

FIRST NAME 

Dept/Agency 

LAST NAME 
ATTENDEES 

EMAIL 

DEPARTMENT/AGENCY BILLING INFORMATION 
Contact person Phone # Email 

 

www.HanrahanConsulting.com 

Fax registrations to (978) 467-4257 or Scan and email to team@hanrahanconsulting.com 
Call (617) 612-5210 for group discounts and more information

MISSING PERSONS: 8 HOURS* 

Crim Pro, Crim Law, MV and JV Law 


