

## E-LEARNING REGISTRATION FORM



## ON-LINE AND ON-DEMAND

Takethesecoursesfromany computer atyourleisure SELECTYOUR COURSE(S)

X	COURS TITLE	FEE PER ATTENDEE	Х	COURSE TITLE	FEE PER ATTENDEE
	ACTIVE SHOOTER: 8 HOURS*	\$125		CRIMINAL LAW & PROCEDURE for 911 Call-takers: 16 HOURS*	\$195
	DANGEROUS DRIVING CALLS: 8 HOURS*	\$125		DISPATCH LEGAL ISSUES: 8 HOURS*	\$125
	<b>DE-ESCALATION FOR MENTAL HEALTH</b> : 8 HOURS*	\$150		DYNAMICS OF DOMESTIC VIOLENCE: 8 HOURS*	\$125
	HANDLING MENTAL HEALTH, SUBSTANCE ABUSE & COGNITIVE IMPAIRMENT CALLS: 8 HOURS*	\$125		MISSING PERSONS: 8 HOURS*	\$125
	UNDERSTANDING & RESPONDING TO TERRORISM: 8 HOURS*	\$125		UNDERSTANDING CULTURAL NORMS: 8 HOURS*	\$125
	PUBLIC RECORDS LAW: 4 HOURS*	\$125		POLICE MATRON & HOLDING FACILITY: 4 HOURS	\$125
	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE OVERVIEW/UPDATE	\$125		LEGAL ASPECTS FOR POLICE SUPERVISORS	\$150
	POLICE REFORM LAW	\$50		CRITICAL POLICE LEGAL TRAINING	\$150
	Use of Force, De-escalation & Implicit Bias	\$150		The Complete Law Course: Crim Pro, Crim Law, MV and JV Law	\$250

<sup>\*</sup>indicates State 911 approved course

## **ATTENDEES**

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	EMAIL

## **DEPARTMENT/AGENCY BILLING INFORMATION**

Dept/Agency	Contact person	Phone #	Email

Fax registrations to (978) 467-4257 or Scan and email to team@hanrahanconsulting.com Call (617) 612-5210 for group discounts and more information